+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Caspian® EXT
Features
•	 Caspian fan convectors are both a practical and high quality
	 heating solution for any commercial project
•	 Incorporating the latest EC motor technology, which can result in
	 running-cost savings as high as 70%, and with variable speed
	 control as standard, the Caspian delivers heat quickly and quietly.

controller. As Smith’s Caspian EXT 60, 90,
120, 150, 180.
Ordering guide
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 008 | July 2021
Accessories White Steel Black steel
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33048 HACA33053
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33049 HACA33054
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33050 HACA33055
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33051 HACA33056
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33052 HACA33057
Accessories Product Codes
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 60) HACA33043
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 90) HACA33044
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 120) HACA33045
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 150) HACA33046
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF RO 180) HACA33047
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33058
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33059
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33060
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33061
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33062
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 60) HACA33069
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 90) HACA33070
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 120) HACA33071
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 150) HACA33072
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 180) HACA33073
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF HACA95004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° REMOTE SENSOR (EC) HACA33118
BLANK CONFIGURABLE PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER (PROGRAMMED AT FACTORY) HACA33126
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT (EC AND AC) HACA33001
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN EC LINKING KIT (MASTER/SLAVE) HACA33068
CASPIAN REMOTE SWITCHING ON/OFF RELAY (24V AC COIL) HACA33127
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) & AUTO-SPEED CONTROL (T2) (AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33003
CASPIAN THERMOSTAT (T1) (EC & AC LOW LEVEL) HACA33002